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USSA-EF2013-17 A Stratton, VT - Stratton M ogul Fest
Stratton, VT
Jan 26, 2013 (Sat) (U1251) (U1252)

Head Judge: KASPER,Christopher Course: World Cup
Chief of Comp: DUNCAN,Richard J Length: 213 m
T.D.: NELSON,Peter Width: 12m
Chief of Scoring: ELLINGER,Matthew Pitch: 27 deg
Judge 1(T&L): KASPER,Christopher Pace: Male = 21.95, Female = 25.97
Judge 2(T&L): KAPLAN,Andrew Head Judge
Judge 4(Air): KASPER,Benjamin Chief of Scoring
Judge 5(Air): POOLE,Ryan T.D.
Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str

‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ ‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgq Time Pts Run ‘ Event ‘
-__\___ —_— ___\ —_— — \ ; _______

1‘228 JENSON,Alex F1 Cva4.34.0 AT.Z 12.5 2. 32.2 bF1.3906.06 18.56 ‘ 24.86 6.4T'1 25.07 ‘

2524 bL1.200
4342431282122 bF 1.3905.86 18.66 24.92 6.48 25.14 25.14
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.42.4 bL1.200 ‘ ‘

2|216 BENEDICT,Allison F1 Kil 3.13.13.1 9.3 2. 422 blL1.2004.98 14.28 |25.87 6.04 20.32
1.81.9 bPp 1.200
3.9393911.72123 bL1.2005.04 16.74

25.89 6.03 22,77 22.77
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.92.1 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘

3128 SCHILD,Morgan F2 Bm 3.23.23.2 9.6 2. 52.3 bL 1.200 4.20 13.80 |25.42 6.25 20.05
‘ ‘ 1.01.2 bPp 1.200 ‘ f ‘
3.02.93.0 892124 bL 1.2005.40 14.30 26.37 5.8120.11 20.11
‘ ‘ ‘2322 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘ T
4181 BARCLAY,Margot F1 Str3.4 3.63.510.5 1. 31.6 31.2003.64 14.14 27.425.32 19.46
‘ 2525 S0.760 F F
3.02.93.0 892021 31.2004.12 13.02 27.77 5.16 18.18 19.46
‘ Fz.s 21 S0.760 ‘ ‘
5136 SPILMAN,Katherine F2 Kil 3.5 3.4 3.5 10.4 1. 717 31.2003.52 13.92 27.755.17 19.09
F L1.9 2.0 S0.760 f ‘
3.33.33.3 991518 31.2003.61 13.51 27.425.3218.83 19.09
‘ ‘ 2221 S0.760 ‘ ‘
6170 LIDLOW,Tori  F2 Hun3.43.13,3 9.82. 32.1 TS0.940 4.00 13.80 29.14 4.53 18.33
1 L1.9 1.6 TTS1.110 ‘ f
343233 992223 TS0.9404.22 14.12 28.48 4.84 18.96 18.96

‘ 2.32.4 TT0.900

01.8 TS 0.9403.60 13.80 | 28.31 4.91 18.71
LZ.S 23 S0.760

3.23.33.3 98201. 3 1.200 4.03 13.83 28.29 4.92 18.75 18.75

‘ 2.11.9 TS0.940 ‘
29.59 4.32 17.88
1.61.8 31.200

29.40 4.41 1EJ.60 18.60

8, 4 DIBIASE,Ali F2 Gsr3.53.43.5 TOA 1. 41.0 TS 0.9403.16 13.56
‘ 3.53.73.610.81.91.5 TS 0.9403.39 14.19

28.58 4.r9 18.43

‘172 SOAR,Hannah F3 Kil 3.53.3 3‘4 10.2 2.

‘ 1416 31.200 ‘

9,158 TULLY,Ashlynn  F1 Str3.53.6 3.6 10.7 1. 61.6 TS0.9402.94 13.64

l L1 820 S0.760 7]
332931 931821 TS 0.9403.61 12.91 20.49 4.37 17.28 18.43

‘ ‘ 2324 S0.760 ‘ ‘

1 DETELS,Megan F2 Gsr3.13.03.1 9.21 92.0 TS0.9403.27 12.47 29.30 4.46 16.93

j 1820 S0.760 7 J
3434341021415 31.2003.00 13.20 20.36 4.43 17.63 17.63

‘ 413 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘

‘1.
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2 J 3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
______ —_ === ___\ ——— === === | === ——=— ——————
11‘178 GRUNDON.SJ _ FZ Sug 3.0 2829 572 021 31200420 1200 31.28 354 16.55+1 5 |
2.11.8 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 3.03.13.1 9.22.12. F 31.200 4.35 13.55 ‘ ‘ 31.01 3.67 17.22 17.22+1.5 ‘
2.01.9 TS 0.940
11‘125 FOREHAND,Savannah F3 Str 3.0 %s.z 3.1 9.32 ‘ 324 S0.7603.28 12.58 #1.02 3.6# 16.24+1 ‘ 5 ‘
1.61.6 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 3.03.33.2 9.52.32. r S 0.760 3.56 13.06 ‘ ‘ 29.94 4.16 11.22 17.22+1.5 ‘
1.91.9 TS0.940
13‘183 SERELS,Gillian F2 Str3.23.0 3.# 9.31 ‘ 012 TSO0.9402.62 11.92 ‘30.80 3. ﬂs 15.68 ‘ ‘
2022 S0.760
342932 952020 TS0.9403.54 13.04 30.57 3.87 16.91 16.91
‘ ‘ fz 321 S0.760 ‘ ‘ i ‘
14‘130 SHUSTER,Sydney F2 Hun 3.2 3.‘3 33981 ‘ 311 TS0.9402.79 12.59 ‘30 50 3. %o 16.49 ‘ ‘
1.91.8 TT0.900
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.32.2 2.ﬂ TS 0.9402.01 2.31 ( ‘ ‘ none) 2. Sﬂ 16.49 ‘
15‘184 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kms 2.6 2.6‘2.6 7.82 ‘ .32.3 bT 1.200 4.49 12.29 Fo.57 3.8‘7 16.16 ‘ ‘
2.01.7 TS 0.940
192321 6.31.01.0 bT1.2002.74 9.04 33.922.3211.36 16.16
‘ ‘ F1.7 1.6 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ﬂ ‘
16‘110 HOLSTEIN,Grace F2 Str2.4 2.4 F.4 722 ‘ .32.3 TS0.940 3.87 11.07 ‘29.64 4.%0 15.37+2 ‘ ‘
2.01.8 TT0.900
272727 811920 TSO0.9403.31 11.41 29.10 4.55 15.96 15.96+2
‘ ‘ fl.e 1.7 TT0.900 ‘ ‘ 7 ‘
17‘132 SCHAEFER,Rachel F3 Bm 3.0 2\5 2.7 821 ‘ .71.8 DbT 1.2003.65 11.85 Fo.oe 4.1‘1 15.96+1 ‘ ‘
2021 S0.760
292628 831214 bT1.2003.11 11.41 30.36 3.97 15.38 15.96+1
‘ ‘ Fz.l 2.0 S0.760 ‘ ‘ 7 ‘
18‘135 LOYST,Meagan F2 Str3.32.9 ? 2941 ‘ 315 TS0.9402.48 11.88 ‘30.40 3.%5 15.83 ‘ ‘
1.41.2 TT0.900
141716 471821 TS0.9402.01 6.71 33.37 2.58 9,29 15.83
‘ ‘ f 2 .2 TT0.900 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘
19‘100 AUSTEIN,Cleo  F2 Hun3.22.9 :f 9.2 ‘ 220 $S0.7602.48 11.68 ?0.83 3.7? 15.43 ‘ ‘
811 TS0.940
3.03.13.1 922022 S0.7602.58 11.78 30.83 3.75 15.53 15.53
| | 1011 TS 0940 . i |
20‘141 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Wva 2.6 2*9 2.8 8.32 ‘ 321 S0.7602.83 11.13 ?0.99 3.6? 14.81 ‘ ‘
1.41.1 TS 0.940
2.52.425 7.42.02.2 S0.7603.00 10.40 30.52 3.89 14.29 14.81
| | F1a15 TS 0840 L ) |
21‘ 3 KOST,Samantha F2 Str2.42.9 ZV 8.01 ‘ 920 TS0.9403.09 11.09 ‘31.48 3.15 14.54 ‘ ‘
1.01.1 31.200
2.42.82.6 7.82.22.0 TS0.9402.57 10.37 32.06 3.18 13.55 14.54
‘ ‘ f 4 6 31.200 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘
22|18 NORMAN,Olivia F2 Sms2.42.82.6 7.81 315 31.2003.13 10.93 31.20 3.58 14.51
‘ F ‘ 1.41.7 TS0.940 :T ? ‘ ‘
0.10.10.1 0.3 .3 .3 31.2001.39 1.69 34.821.91 3.60 14.51
‘ ‘ ‘ 1111 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ } ‘
231127 CYKER,Sophie  F2 Str2.62.52/6 7.7 1 818 TS0.9403.36 11.06 [31.56 3.41 14.47
‘ T 2222 S0.760 ‘ 1 ‘
252626 7.71.71.9 TS0.9403.31 11.01 31.48 3.45 14.46 14.47
‘ ‘ 2122 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
24| 7HONGJiaM  F3 Kms2.12.22.2 6.52 220 31.2003.92 10.42 31.21 3.57 13.99
‘ T 1.81.9 S0.760 T T ‘ ‘
242424 722019 31.2003.82 11.02 31.58 3.40 14.42 14.42
‘ ‘ 1920 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
251124 JOHNSTON,Samantha F2 Str 2.9 ;f.4 2.7 8.02 32.4 S0.7602.81 10.81 ?1.73 3.3? 14.14
\ 1.11.1 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
No Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 T&L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== == === ===‘ === === ==== | === === =======
| 242725 761718 SO.760212 0.7 31.70 3.35 13.07 14.14
71.0 TS0.940
26‘101 ELDRIDGE,Emily F2 Str2.52.7 £.6 781 ‘ 616 TS0.9402.53 10.33 ‘31.09 3.43 13.96 ‘
1215 DO0.770
‘ ‘ 232625 7.41.4 1*3 TS 0.940 2.28 9.68 ‘ ‘ 32.86 2.81 1%.49 13.96
1211 DO0.770
27‘ 2 RUBLOFF,Holly F3 Str2.52.7 2.$ 781 ‘ 212 TS0.9402.34 10.14 ‘30.90 3.{2 13.86 ‘
1519 TO0.720
‘ ‘ 0.80.80.8 2.415 1.F TS 0.940 2,73 5.13 ( ‘ ‘ none) 5.1F1 13.86
1.91.8 TO0.720
28‘138 DORIS,Chloe  F2 Hun 2.325 2‘.4 721 ‘ 419 TS0.9403.21 10.41 ‘31.72 3.44 13.75 ‘
2222 S0.760
‘ ‘ 1.72.01.8 551.9 1.F TS 0.9403.31 8.81 ‘ ‘ 31.20 3.58 1%.39 13.75
2420 S0.760
29 ‘235 CARBONNEAU,Tessa F3 Spe 2.0‘2.2 2.1 6.32 ‘ 018 TS0.9401.78 8.08 %1.28 3.5# 11.62 ‘
‘ ‘ 252525 7.51.7 1.F TS 0.940 3.05 10.55 ‘ ‘ 33.09 2.71 1#.26 13.26
2120 S0.760
30‘ 13 KELLY,Brooke F  F3 Gsr 2.4 2.4 21.4 721 ‘ 413 TS0.9402.55 9.75 %1.43 3.417 13.22 ‘
1.61.8 S0.760
‘ ‘ 202422 6617 1.F TS 0.940 3.20 9.80 ‘ ‘ 31.59 3.40 1%.20 13.22
2223 S0.760
31‘167 KISSEL,Ruth  F2 Str2.6 2.5 2.4 771 ‘ 720 S0.7602.53 10.23 #3.63 2.4% 12.69 ‘
1.31.1 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 262727 801.1 1.F S0.760 1.18 9.18 ‘ ‘ 33.54 2.50 11‘.68 12.69
4 2 TS0.940
32‘111 BRIMEYER,Lauren F2 Str2.1 2.3‘ 2.2 6.62 ‘ 323 S0.7603.05 9.65 #4.69 1.9ﬁ 11.62 ‘
1.21.6 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘11.62
33 ‘238 DRUMSTAS,AnnaR F2 Cva 1.9 #.9 1.9 571 ‘ 011 31.2002.47 8.17 3%.01 3.20‘ 11.37 ‘
1418 S0.760
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘11.37
34 ‘211 KIM,Charlotte F2 Str1.92.2 2.1‘ 6.21 ‘ 821 S0.7602.60 8.80 #4.00 2.24 11.08 ‘
1.01.4 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘11.08
35‘149 JENNISON,Sydney F2 Str1.3 1.(# 1.4 431 ‘ 211 TSO0.9402.74 7.04 #2.43 3.0@ 10.05 ‘
2420 S0.760
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘10.05
36 ‘234 FRULLAMonica F2 Msn 2.0 1.7‘1.9 5.61 ‘ 820 S0.7601.61 7.21 #4.11 2.23 9.44 ‘
2.3 T0.720
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 9.44
37‘196 LAURIAEmma F4 Win1.215 ‘1.4 412 ‘ 222 S0.760251 6.61 %3.94 2.3# 8.92 ‘
1.0 .8 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 8.92
38‘197 TODARO,Courtney A F4 Win 1.7 1}3 15 451 ‘ 0.9 DO0.7701.94 6.44 3%1.21 2.19‘ 8.63 ‘
1.81.4 S0.760
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 8.63
39‘142 SHAFFER,Lulu F3 Str1.61.4 1}5 452 ‘ 221 S0.7602.29 6.79 #6.09 1.3{ 8.11 ‘
5 .6 31.200
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 8.11
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
== === - ___‘ 1t | ————— =======‘
40‘152 MICCIO,Allegra Ni F1 Hun 1.1 1.2 g. 2 352 ‘ 223 S0.7602.26 5.76 55. 5.76 ‘
5 .7 TS 0.940
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns | 5.76
‘162 GIACCIO,Olivia F4 Kms 0.6 0.7 (L.? 201 ‘ .,51.7 bT1.2003.13 5.13 lO 90 ‘5 13 ‘ ‘
1418 $S0.760
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns | 5.13
1/107 WAHL, Trevor M2 Kms 4.54.54.513.5 2. 321 bL1.0504.82 18.32 |23.83 4.97 23.29
2.42.4 DbPp1.050
4341401242523 bL1.0505.03 17.43 22.915.47 22.90 23.29
‘ ‘ { 2.32.5 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
212 WADHAMS,Zachary M2 Kil 4.4 4.2 4.3 12.9 2. 323 31.0504.77 17.67 [24.61 4.54 22.21
‘ ‘ 2.22.3 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
4240411232223 31.0504.19 16.49 25.49 4.06 20.55 22.21
‘ ‘ { 1619 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
3242 MITCHELL,Konrad F M2 Wbk 3.9 4.24.112.2 2. 11.8 3G 1.1303.98 16.18 | 24.88 4.39 20.57
‘ 1.7 1.7 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
41464413.12322 3G1.1304.63 17.73 25.19 4.22 21.95 21.95
‘ ‘ { 2.02.0 bL1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
4122 KROETZ,Brian M1 Bm 4.34.14.012.4 2. 119 sbLg1.1204.55 16.95 | 24.22 4.75 21.70
‘ 2120 3G1.130 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
242122 6.7 .8 .8 sLG1.1701.77 8.47 26.72 3.3911.86 21.70
‘ ‘ 9 .6 3G1.130 ‘ ‘ ‘
5‘157 LEWIS, Thomas M1 Wva 3.9 4.7 4.012.0 2. 525 bPp1.0504.50 16.50, 24.69 4,50 21.00+2
1.719 31.050 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘
4341411252425 bPp1.0505.09 17.59 25.73 3.93 21.52 21.52+2
‘ ‘ ‘ 2424 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
6,225 HOCK,JamesonE M1 Cva4.34.14.212.6 2. 22.1 30CG 1.230 5.05 17.65 25.84 3.87 21.52+1
‘ ‘ LZ.Z 2.4 DbPp 1.050 J ‘
3.02.82.7 852.12.2 30GC 1.230 3.32 11.82 25.63 3.98 15.80 21.52+1
‘ ‘ .7 .6 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
7,180 ROUKEMA,Evan M1 Sgb 4.24.14.2125 2. 524 3G 1.1305.18 17.68 | 26.10 3. 73 21.41
‘ ‘ 2.22.4 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ (J ‘
414.03912.02.22.1 3G 1.1304.63 16.63 24.95 4.35 20.98 21.41
‘ ‘ 2.02.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
8,244 FOURNIER,Noah M2 Cva 3.93.93.911.7 2. 02.1 bT1.0504.44 16.14 24.18 4.78 20.92
‘ ‘ 1.81.9 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘
42414.01232.42.0 bL1.0504.78 17.08 25.05 4.30 21.38 21.38
‘ ‘ 1.92.1 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘
9,151 FRENDEL,Myles M2 Kms 4.24.14.212.5 2. 22.2 bT1.0504.51 17.01 25.24 4.20 21.21
‘ 2.02.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
4343431292320 bT1.0504.40 17.30 25.56 4.02 21.32 21.32
‘ ‘ 2.02.1 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
10 240 LOWELL,Jesse M2 Cva 4.04.04.012.02 .02.3 bL1.0504.30 16.30 24.02 4.86 21.16
‘ ‘ 1821 bPp 1.050 J ‘
403.93.811.72.42/2 bL1.0504.51 16.21 24.84 4.42 20.63 21.16
‘ ‘ 1.82.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
11 227 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Cva3.93.83.911.62 .02.2 bL1.0504.09 15.69 24.45 4.63 20.32
‘ 1.62.0 bPp 1.050 J ‘
403.93.811.7252!5 bL 1.0504.87 16.57 25.13 4.26 20.83 20.83
‘ 2.22.1 bPp 1.050 ‘ J ‘ ‘
12 148 REYNOLDS,Raymond M2 Hun 4.24.14.21252 .22.3 TT0.750 3.55 16.05 24.67 4.51 20.56
‘ L1.8 2.1 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘ ]J ‘
211716 54232 TT 0.750 3.19 8.59 28.49 2.42 11.01 20.56
‘ ‘ 2324 S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
No Bib Name Gp Rep .J 1 .J 2 J 3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === ___‘ === === ==== === === =======‘
mK,Jackson M1 Str 4.0 4. q 401201 ‘ .61.6 3G 1.1303.86 15.86 25.05 4.30 20.16 ‘
2.12.2 TTS 0.960
‘ ‘ 282325 7.61.71. [7 3p 1.050 2.94 10.54 ‘ ‘ 25.84 3.87 w 41 20.16 ‘
2120 TO0.570
14‘103 HARTNAGEL,Christo M2 Kms 4.0 %.6 3.811.42 ‘ 423 31.0504.98 16.38 %e 13 3. 7# 20.09 ‘ ‘
2.42.4 bPp 1.050
171615 482021 31.0502.35 7.15 ( none) 20.09
1 .3 bPp 1.050
15‘173 SCHONFELD,Sam M2 Wva 4.2 F.l 401232 ‘ 119 31.0504.40 16.70 %7 04 3. 4 19.91 ‘ ‘
2.22.2 3p1.050
221718 571517 31.0502.72 8.42 28.04 2.67 11.09 19.91
1.01.0 3p 1.050
16‘102 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M1 Hv 1.7 F.e 1.8 532 ‘ 122 3G1.1304.10 9.40 Fs 84 2. 2P 11.63 ‘ ‘
1.41.8 bPp 1.050
3.63.63.610.82.322 3G 1. 130 5.00 15.80 25.773.9119.71 19.71
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.42.3 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
17‘199 LAURIA,John M2 Kms 3.3 3.2 ?.2 9.72 ‘ 323 bT 1.0504.72 14.42 P4.oo 4.8‘7 19.29 ‘ ‘
2.22.2 bPp 1.050
3.33.43.2 992122 bT1.0504.56 14.46 25.70 3.94 18.40 19.29
‘ ‘ 2.22.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
18 ‘219 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str 3.3 3{ 3.2 991 ‘ .01.0 bPp 1.0503.14 13.04 ‘26 .86 3. ?1 16.35 ‘ ‘
1.92.1 31.050
3.53.83.610.92.32,2 bPp 1. o 04.66 15.56 26.23 3.66 19.22 19.22
‘ ‘ ‘ 2123 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
19‘114 LANKA,John M2 Kil 4.0 3.5 3.? 11.32 ‘ .12.0 31.0503.93 15.23 %e .64 3. 4? 18.66 ‘ ‘
1.61.8 3p1.050
3937381141817 31.0503.72 15.12 27.64 2.88 18.00 18.66
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.9 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
20 ‘233 BRENNAN,Corey M2 Str 3.4 3.4‘ 3.410.22 ‘ .21.9 31.0504.09 14.29 %5 .81 3. 8? 18.17 ‘ ‘
1.91.8 3p1.050
3.73.63.510.82.22,1 31050430 15.10 26.61 3.45 18.55 18.55
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.01.9 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
21‘174 ROBINSON,Cameron M3 Sgb 3.4‘3.6 3.5 10.5 2 ‘ 525 TT0.7503.60 14.10 ‘26.91 3. as 17.38 ‘ ‘
1419 31.050
353.93.611.02.32,2 TT0.750 3.83 14.83 26.24 3.65 18.48 18.48
‘ ‘ ‘ 021 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
22‘146 JENNETTE,Bradley M1 Bm 3.3 3*2 3.3 9.82 ‘ 421 3p1.0503.62 13.42 F6.74 3.3r3 16.80 ‘ ‘
01.4 bT1.050
3540361112321 3p 1.050 3.87 14.97 26.72 3.39 18.36 18.36
‘ ‘ 51.5 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
23137 LEWIS,Alex M3 Kil 3.8 4.0 3.9/11.7 2 020 bT1.0504.25 15.95 228.82 2.24 18.19
2.02.1 bPp 1.050
3739381141618 bT1. 050 3.72 15.12 28.99 2.15 17.27 18.19
‘ ‘ ‘ 91.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
241182 SLETTENE,Hunter M3 Hun 3.5 3/6 3.6 10.7 2 221 bT1.0504.31 15.01 27.19 3.13 18.14
2.22.1 TTS 0.960
3.4353.310.21.71.8 bT 1.050 3.65 13.85 28.54 2.39 16.24 18.14
‘ ‘ { 919 TTS0.960 ‘ ‘ ‘
25‘ 11 PHAM,Evan M3 Msn 3.7 3.6 3,7 11.0 2 ‘ 019 31.0503.83 14.83 %7 .03 3. Zﬁl 18.05 ‘
1.81.6 3p1.050
354.03.210.72.021 31.050 3.50 14.20 27.572.9217.12 18.05
‘ ‘ { 113 3G1.130 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
26 ‘236 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M1 Spe 3.F 36371111 ‘ 719 31.0503.40 14.50 Te 573 T 17.97 ‘
1.51.4 3p1.050
3537341062120 31. 050 3.92 14.52 26.54 3.49 18.01 18.01
‘ ‘ { 2223 TS0.790 ‘ ‘ ‘
27166 WASSMAN,Bobby M2 Wva 3.5 :T.s 351051 411 bT1.0503.35 13.85 E?.eg 2.86 16.71
\ ‘ 1.92.0 31.050 ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== == === = ___‘ === === ==== === === =======‘
| T61917 52161p bPp 1.050 4.04 9.24 37.70 2.85 12.00 16.71 |
2322 31.050
28 ‘218 BEAUREGARD,lan M3 Kil 3.3 3.Js 351041 ‘ 51.4 31.0502.72 13.12 :L7 36 3. 04 16.16 ‘ ‘
1.21.1 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.33.33.3 9.91.92. P 31.050 3 77 13.67 ‘ ‘ 27.55 2.93 14 60 16.60 ‘
1.61.7 3p1.050
29‘ 22 PRESCHERN,Mark M3 Kil 3.4 3.} 351061 ‘ 719 31.0503.12 13.72 és 08 2. ei 16.36 ‘ ‘
1.21.1 3g1.080
‘ ‘ 313432 97182 P 31.050 3.77 13.47 ‘ ‘ 28.77 2.27 15{ 74 16.36 ‘
1.71.7 3p1.050
30‘ 5 WOJCIK,Travis J M2 Gsr 3.5 3.7 SLG 10.81 ‘ 415 31.0502.56 13.36 i7 88 2. 7% 16.11 ‘ ‘
91.1 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.63.43.510.51.6 1\ 31.050 2.77 13.27 ‘ ‘ 28.09 2.64 15{ 16.11 ‘
1111 3p1.050
31‘ 76 CAMPBELL,Collin M3 Kms 3.2 3# 32961 ‘ 915 31.0503.19 12.79 i7 12 3. 1} 15.96 ‘ ‘
1.31.4 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.03.33.1 9.42.0 1.F 31.050 3.25 12.65 ‘ ‘ 29.08 2.10 11% 75 15.96 ‘
1.11.2 bPp 1.050
32‘ 25 REINKE,Ryan C M2 Msn 3.0 2.5‘2.8 831 ‘ 418 31.0503.46 11.76 ée 10 3. 7$ 15.49 ‘ ‘
1.61.8 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 2.72.425 7.61.9 1.F 31.050 4.03 11.63 ‘ ‘ 27.60 2.91 11% 54 15.49 ‘
2.01.8 3G 1.130
33 ‘224 MENDE,David M1 Wva 3.1 3.4‘3.3 9.82 ‘ 021 31.0503.98 13.78 #o 30 1. 4# 15.21 ‘ ‘
1.61.9 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.23.63.410.22.2 2\3 31.050 3.93 14.13 ‘ ‘ 30.84 1.13 1% .26 15.26 ‘
1.61.4 3p1.050
34‘ 15 SIMON,Jack M2 Str 3.0 2.6 2.4 8.41 ‘ 517 31.0503.67 12.07 é7 81 2. 7§ 14.86 ‘ ‘
2.01.8 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 2.73.02.8 851.6 1.[7 31.050 3.67 12.17 ‘ ‘ 28.40 2.47 11% .64 14.86 ‘
1.91.8 3p1.050
35 ‘220 SULLIVAN,Timmy S M1 Sgb 2.8 2‘.8 2.8 8.4 ‘ 81.0 31.0502.19 10.59 #8 00 2. 6$ 13.28 ‘ ‘
2321 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 3.23.33.1 9615 1.F 31.050 2.88 12.48 ‘ ‘ 28.86 2.22 1ﬂ.7o 14.70 ‘
1.11.4 3p1.050
36‘150 OLSON,Stewart M4 Kms 2.3 z.e{ 25761 ‘ 819 bT1.0503.10 10.70 Ps.sz 3.9‘9 14.69 ‘ ‘
2120 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 2.93.028 8.71.8 2.P bT 1.050 2.05 10.75 ‘ ‘ 27.58 2.92 11.67 14.69 ‘
1. DO0.620
37‘ 14 HEIMS,Kalman M4 Kil 2.1 2.4 2.@ 6.81 ‘ 61.4 bPp1.0503.35 10.15 ‘27 02 3. #2 13.37 ‘ ‘
1.71.7 bT 1.050
2.42.625 7.52.02.0 bPp1.0503.51 11.01 26.67 3.41 14.42 14.42
1215 bT 1.050
38 ‘229 BOURNIVAL Michael M2 Wva 2.7 #.1 2.8 862 ‘ 119 31050372 1232 %9 59 1. 8% 14.14 ‘ ‘
1.61.5 3p 1.050
2.93.028 872022 31.0503.93 12.63 29.78 1.71 14.34 14.34
1.51.8 3p1.050
39 ‘217 LENTZ,DavisJ M2 Sgb2.7 3.1 #.9 8.71 ‘ 82.0 31.0504.14 12.84 #o 62 1. 2¢ 14.10 ‘ ‘
2.02.1 3p1.050
0.60.705 1.82.22.0 31.0503.27 5.07 3405 5.07 14.10
‘ ‘ 1.0 .9 3G 1.130 ‘ ‘ ‘
40 ‘232 KAPPER,Quinton M2 Wil 2.2 2.1‘2.2 6.51 ‘ 110 3g1.0802.49 8.99 %4 49 4. 61( 13.60 ‘ ‘
1.31.3 31.050
1.4091.0 3.31.31.1 3p1.0502.04 5.34 37.82 534 13.60
‘ ‘ 7 .8 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
41‘185 JENNETTE,Christia M2 Bm 2.7 2.? 28 841 ‘ 818 31.0503.01 11.41 %9 122, 0? 13.49 ‘ ‘
1.61.4 TT0.750
252423721817 31.0502.77 9.97 30.22 1.47 111 44 13.49
\ \ ‘ 1411 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
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‘ dns dns dns

dns dns ‘

‘ 3.97

Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === = ___‘ === === =—=== | === === =======‘
42 ‘231 MARCHALAND,Matthe M1 Wil 3.1 ‘3 031921 ‘ 619 TS0.7902.85 12.05 '30.33 1.41 13.46 ‘
1612 31.050
‘ ‘ 282927 8423 Z.L TS 0.790 2.88 11.28 ‘ ‘ 31.19 0.94 1J 22 13.46 ‘
‘ ‘ 1.21.0 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
43'165 FARLEY,Matthew M1 Hun 2.7 2. L 2.8 8.32 .32.0 TS0.7902.75 11.05 '29.01 2.14 13.19
1.21.1 TTT0.920
dnf dnf (none) dnf 13.19
44‘133 ARQUIT,Ben M3 Kil 3.0 2.5 Z.L 8.32 ‘ 218 TS0.7901.68 9.98 JZ? 60 2. QL 12.89 ‘ ‘
3.1 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 282426 7822 Z.Li TS 0.790 2.68 10.48 ‘ ‘ 28.03 2.67 14 15 13.15 ‘
911 TTTO0.920
45‘119 GIBBONS,Chandler M1 Hun 2.2 2‘.2 22 661 ‘ 921 31.0503.12 9.72 3L 12 1. 53‘ 11.25 ‘ ‘
1.62.0 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 243.02.6 8.01.6 2.b 31.050 2.43 10.43 ‘ ‘ 29.24 2.01 1J 44 12.44 ‘
1.0 .8 S0.610
46 ‘213 SMITH,Benjamin M2 Wva 2.3 2.4 24 721 ‘ 114 31.0502.16 9.36 ZL 38 1. 93‘ 11.29 ‘ ‘
1315 S0.610
‘ ‘ 272526 7.81.7 1.% 31.050 3.14 10.94 ‘ ‘ 30.38 1.39 14 12.33 ‘
1512 3p1.050
a7 ‘226 BENSON,Andrew M2 Wva 2.8 2‘9 29 861 ‘ 92,0 31.0503.30 11.90 Jﬂz 96 L 90 ‘ ‘
1311 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 262324 731.71. % 31.0503.14 10.44 ‘ ‘ 32.37 0.30 14 74 11.90 ‘
1.31.2 3p1.050
48‘139 DORIS,Michael M1 Hun 1.7 2.2 L.O 591 ‘ .01.0 bL1.0502.41 831 2L7 74 2. 84 11.14 ‘ ‘
1115 bPp1.050
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘11.14 ‘
49‘129 KOWALSKI,Kyle M2 Hun 1.8 2.4 20 6.01 ‘ 614 TTO0.7502.46 8.46 LB 04 2. GL 11.13 ‘ ‘
1816 TS0.790
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘11.13 ‘
50 ‘215 LOVELL,Dillon MS Str1.82.0 1.‘9 571 ‘ .0 .8 sLG1.1703.15 8.85 £9 92 1. GL 10.49 ‘ ‘
2.02.0 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘10.49 ‘
51‘175 NUGENT,Geoffrey M1 Hun 1.5 1.L) 1.7 5.1 ‘ .7 .7 TopA 1.2402.80 7.90 ‘28.62 2.45 10.25 ‘ ‘
1.81.9 bPp1.050
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘10.25 ‘
52‘160 KOHUTNICKI,Adam M1 Str1.7 1J8 15501 ‘ .51.4 30CG 1.230 2.46 7.46‘ 28.43 2.‘45 9.91 ‘ ‘
.7 .6 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 9.91 ‘
53 ‘230 CLIFTON,Ben M2 wil2.02.1 2].1 6.21 ‘ .31.3 3p1.0502.14 8.34 4}3.23 ‘8.34 ‘ ‘
.6 .9 31.050
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 8.34 ‘
54‘168 SILVIA,Cal M2 Msn 1.7 1.5 1.% 481 ‘ .211 31.0502.53 7.33 (n‘one) %.33 ‘ ‘
2.22.1 DO0.620
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ 7.33 ‘
55‘ 10 WILLIAMS,Luke M2 Str0.7 0.9 0‘.8 242 ‘ 319 TTO0.7501.57 3.97 $7.93 ‘3.97 ‘ ‘
dns ‘ dns ‘

56 237 MANGAN, Jack

M2 Spe 0.4 0.8‘0.6 18

1.1 T05701.36 3.16 3i.800.6;‘3.77
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 30, 2013 (Wed)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Stratton, VT USSA-EF2013-17 A Str
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A:' ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === = ___‘ === === =—=== === === =======‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 2023 S0.610 ‘
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns '3.77
57,24 WARD,GriffinK M4 Kil0.60.204 1.21 113 bL1.0501.67 2.87 34.31 2.87
‘ ‘ 4 4 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns '2.87
58 190 BOLOGNA,Alexander M3 Str0.10,10.1 0.31 .82.2 31.0502.10 2.40 (none) 2.40
‘ ’ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ dns ‘ 2.40 ‘
59 214 STANNARD,Dayton E M2 Wil 0.10.30.2 0.6 1 112 DO0.6201.59 2.19 33.13 2.19
‘ ‘ 1415 X0.610 ‘ ‘
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns 2.19
0 210 SAYERS,Kevin M2 Spe 0.10.10.1 0.32 ‘ 223 KO0.6201.78 2.08 JO.ZQ 2.08 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 7 6 XO0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns 2.08
61 161 BUSTILLO,Matthew M2 Kms ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ dnf ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dnf ‘
62‘179 BELL,Kyle M3 Kms dLs ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns ‘
62‘171 ROSDAHL,Andrew MV Bm ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns ‘
62‘126 ZEOLLA,Robert JM MS ? ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns ‘
ale =21.95, Female = 25.97
Winfree 2013.03, A Rules, Rand=301 @ 1:25p(13-1-26) , M, Not Elim
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